Amendment - 5

Name of Work : Construction of International Hostel for National Institute of Health & Family
Welfare (NIHFW) at Munirka, New Delhi.

Tender Reference : Tender No. HSCC/NIHFW/HOSTEL/2012
Amendment in Vol V (Bill of Quantities- Amended)
At P-C 4 (Item No. 2.06 of S.H. Concrete work of BOQ for Civil work )

“Unit of Item No. 2.06 may be read as Cum instead of 100 Sqm”
Please note that the above amendment shall form part of tender. This should be

submitted duly signed and stamped by the bidder along with the bid in envelop No.
3 (Price bid). All other terms and conditions of tender remain unchanged.

GM (Projects), HSCC (1) Ltd



